
Usage statistics – January 2013 -> May 20th 2013 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

0	
   5	
   10	
   15	
   20	
   25	
   30	
  

Psych	
  
PACT	
  
Maths	
  
INF	
  
Geog	
  
EPP	
  

EngDes	
  
Chem	
  
BSMS	
  
BioEnv	
  

Biochem	
  

	
  Users	
  by	
  Department	
  

total	
  users	
  

batch	
  users	
  

0	
   500000000	
   1000000000	
   1500000000	
  

Psych	
  
PACT	
  
Maths	
  
INF	
  

GRIDPP	
  
Geog	
  
EPP	
  

EngDes	
  
Chem	
  
BSMS	
  
BioEnv	
  

Biochem	
  
	
  Cluster	
  usage	
  by	
  School/Dept	
  

cpu	
  S	
  

wallclock	
  S	
  

0	
   5	
   10	
   15	
   20	
   25	
   30	
   35	
   40	
  

psych	
  
physics	
  
maths	
  
lifesci	
  
inf	
  

geog	
  
engdes	
  
bsms	
  
others	
  

RT	
  and	
  email	
  support	
  requests	
  


